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§SCs Assessment SPOC Contact Details

S5.No
§SC Name Name of person Email ID Contact Number
1 Agriculture Shrinkhala Singh shrinkhala@asci-india.com 9599594241
2 Apparel Ashish Srivastava & Raza Hasan adop@sscamh.com; asdopmis@sscamib.com 7835027705
3 Automotive Ms Poonam Rawat &Sumita poonam.asde@gmail.com; ; sumita@asdc.org.in [9582005057
4 Aviation Chetan mgr-sac@aassc.in 9008885522
aradhana tripathi@bwssc.in;

5 Beauty & Wellness Aradhana Tripathi & Deepak Gupta deepak.gunta@bwssc.in
5 BFSI Govind Singh Sailoni govindsingh.sailoni@bfsissc.com 9819025491
7 Capital Goods Sitaram Anjaneyulu 8130439888/ 01165002121
8 Coating & Painting Puja Gandhi +919833718383
9 Construction Akansha akansha@esdcindia.org 8860386579
10 |Domestic Workers Nishant nishantsharma@®dwsscindia.in
11 |Electronics Pooja Mishra pooin@esse-india.org 9899025070
12 [Food Processing Faraz Faridi faraz.faridi@ficci.com 8130786880
13 |Furniture Barnali Basu barnali.basu@ffsc.in 5560277944
14 |Gems & Jewellery Ms. Hazra Tabassum aal@gjsci.org 98196 54226
15 |Green Jobs Mr. Arpit Sharma assessment.greenjobs@gmail.com 9899505533
16 |Handicrafts & Carpets |[Mr. Krishan Kumar gm@hcssc.in 9871570729

Ms. Sheemonti Sarkar & Megha seemonti.sarkar@h
17 |Healthcare Aggarwal megha.aggarwal @healthcare-sse.in 8826811522

Mr. Vishal Sharma (Contact Person) hsscindia.2016@gmail.com 0120-2594602, 2594632;

18 |Hydrocarbon 9911746601
19 |Infra. Equipment Mr.Anupam Mitra anupam.mitra@iescindia.com 9972461816
20 |Instrumentation Ms. Seema Lawrence info@iascsectorskilicouncil.in 011-26922471/880062081
21 Iron & Steel Ms. Varsha Tibrewal varsha@iisssc.org 9681692725
22 [IT-ITES Ishvinder Ishvinder@nasscom.in 9911264795
23 |Leather Priya / Vimalathithan K infol@ieatherssc.org [ vimal@ieatherssc.org 7358692929
24 [Life Sciences Dr. Nivedita Murkute nivedita.murkute@lsssdc.in 9999031093
25 |Logistic Madhan madhan@isc-indig.com
26 |Management Nisha Singh nsingh@mepsc.in 8375970328
27 |Media & Entertainment |Nidhi pperations@mescindia.org 8920905226
28 |Mining Ms. Santosh Kumari scms@skillems.in 011-26814596, Ext. 237
29  |People with Disability  [Sunil Rawat sunil.rawat@scpwd.in 9899864715

Gunjan Aneja i IE 5 9555377052
30 |Plumbing VijayBahadur 9599589170
31 |Power Karthik Nair
32  |Retall Amol Kulkarni 9820498108
33 |Rubber Nisha Kumari nisha. kumari@rsdcindia.in 8130479955
34  |Sports Rakesh Kumar rakesh.kumar@sportsskills.in 9711045448
35 |Telecom Sujan Deep estim-ops@isscindia.com 9716064249
36 |Textiles Dr. Vijay Yadav vijay@texskill.in 9311180831
37  |Tourism Ms. Swati Sharma swati.sharma@thsc.in 9560200123




